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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRANE TWP.

SECTION 03 T. 3 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

05-0575-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0575-0100-00 I/S/F INC
05-0580-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0580-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0580-0200-00 BD COMMISSIONERS WYANDOT
05-0585-0000-00 LEIGH DAWN ACRES LTD
05-0585-0100-00 BD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0585-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0590-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0590-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0590-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0590-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0590-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TANSPORTATIO
05-0590-0200-00 BD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0595-0000-00 SMALLEY JENNIFER S & JAMES A
05-0595-0100-00 SMALLEY JENNIFER S & JAMES A
05-0595-0101-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRNASPORTATI
05-0595-0102-00 BD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0595-0200-00 BD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0600-0000-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0605-0000-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0610-0000-00 BASSLER FAMILY FARMS LLC
05-0610-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0610-0200-00 BD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0615-0000-00 HUFFMAN GARY E
05-0615-0100-00 BD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0615-0200-00 GILLEN MICHAEL R & KAREN D JTS
05-0620-0000-00 GILLEN MICHAEL R & KAREN
05-0625-0000-00 NEWELL SHARON R
05-0625-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT
05-0625-0200-00 VAUGHN WADE W
05-0630-0000-00 NEWELL SHARON R
05-0630-0100-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0630-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-0635-0000-00 BASSLER FAMILY FARMS LLC
05-0635-0100-00 LESSIG DANIEL L & DIANNTHA J JT
05-0635-0200-00 STATE OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATION
05-0635-0300-00 BD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
05-0640-0000-00 BASSLER FAMILY FARMS LLC
05-0645-0000-00 NEWELL SHARON R
05-0645-0100-00 NEWELL SHARON R
05-0645-0101-00 VAUGHN WADE W
05-0645-0200-00 VAUGHN WADE W


